1300

635

600

600

399

620

UL/

ProLux-Systemtechnik

GmbH & Co.KG

zul. Abw.

Werkstueckkanten

/L

Massstab 1 : 10

Gewicht L'_9'5kg

Werkstoff

. ; N
ProLux Am Schinderwasen 7
D-89134 Blaustein P4 elsTa
Benennun
Datum Name o
Gezeichner | 04.01.2018 | langTph
o Staukasten
Norm
1300mm x 600mm x 600mm
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